cient to provide the required capital to pursue the planned activities during the next 12 months. In light
of available financing alternatives and the recent developments in the Company, the Board of Direc-
tors assesses that the prospects for financing of the Company´s operations in the coming year are
good. Should funding not be obtained in sufficient quantities there is a risk that the conditions for con-
tinued operation do not exist.

The parent company
The parent company net sales for the period amounted to TSEK 92 compared to TSEK 271 in the
corresponding period previous year. Net loss before tax amounted to TSEK 78,169 compared to a
loss of TSEK 82,607 in corresponding period previous year. The parent company’s cash and bank
balances at the end of the period amounted to TSEK 31,928 and short-term investments amounted to
TSEK 0 compared to cash and bank balances of TSEK 70,447 and short-term investments of TSEK
20,594 as of October 31, 2015.

Oasmia Pharmaceutical AB (publ) – Interim report May – October 2016
13 (26)

Key ratios and other information

2016 2015 2016 2015 2015/16

  Aug-Oct Aug-Oct May-Oct May-Oct May-Apr

Number of shares at the end of the period, before and after dilution, in
thousands 107,209 104,876 107,209 104,876 107,209
Weighted average number of shares, before and after dilution, in
thousands 107,209 98,011 107,209 97,934 101,753

Earnings (loss) per share, before and after dilution, SEK (0.39) (0.44) (0.73) (0.85) (1.39)

Equity per share, SEK 2.82 3.44 2.82 3.44 3.04

Equity/Assets ratio, % 57 67 57 67 63

Net debt, TSEK 131,503 21,601 131,503 21,601 93,730

Net debt/Equity ratio, % 44 6 44 6 29

Return on total assets, % neg neg neg neg neg

Return on equity, % neg neg neg neg neg

Number of employees at the end of the period 77 79 77 79 75

Definitions
Earnings per share: Income for the period attributable to parent company shareholders divided by the weighted average num-
ber of shares, before and after dilution, in the period.
Equity per share: Equity as a ratio of the number of shares at the end of the period.
Equity/assets ratio: Equity as a ratio of total assets.
Net debt: Total borrowing (comprising the balance sheet items short-term and long-term borrowings and liabilities to credit